

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.808 of 2026 & 1631 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.07.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> List on 14.07.2026. (BO) gv	